Missour1 State Aquatics

Event 1 Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

Team Rela
1 DU A
27.04 56.25 15.86
26.04 57.50 24.10
2 MOST A
28.54 538.73 15.88
26.34 58.11 24.81
3 DU B
29.55 1:01.76 31.19
27.43 1:00.16 25.47
4 MOST B
29.55 1:01.48 16.30
13.55 44.23 26.58
5 MOST C
29.94 1:02.40 31.38
27.85 59.72 15.88
Event 2 Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay
Team Rela
1 DU A
25.23 51.89 25.41
15.68 48.17 21.82
2 MOST A
25.11 51.93 26.39
22.13 48.477 21.04
3 MOST B
25.98 53.57 26.19
23.49 50.37 21.79
4 DU B
25.51 53.18 26.59
25.48 53.96 23.07
5 MOST C
277.22 3).77 26.76
23.58 51.91 23.78
Event 3 Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Bryan, Ella 19 DU
28.68 31.02 31.20
31.29 31.38 31.39
31.81 31.84 31.49
31.78 31.95 32.24
32.35 32.19 32.47
2 Ouhl, Megan N 20 DU
28.69 31.53 31.55
31.96 31.91 31.95
32.14 32.08 32.18
32.31 32.36 32.33
32.62 32.17 32.00
3 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST
28.58 31.10 31.15
31.23 31.27 31.40
31.76 32.08 32.00
32.46 32.56 33.02
33.01 33.39 33.43

1:04.66
50.79

1:04.06
53.02

1:06.97
53.25

1:21.29
55.84

1:07.57
58.62

33.65
45.97

33.82
45.70

56.27
46.34

>7.81
48.477

57.01
49.19

Finals Time
3:49.20

3:53.92

4:02.14

4:02.84

x4:08.31

Finals Time
3:21.68

3:21.92

3:26.55

3:33.42

X3:33.88

Finals Time

31.25

31.54
31.50
32.12
31.12

31.98
32.04

32.10
32.25
31.38

31.28
31.61
32.34
33.07
33.06

10:30.61

10:37.53

10:39.80

4 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST
28.95 31.93 32.34
32.64 32.60 32.64
33.20 32.74 32.40
32.99 33.07 33.02
33.48 33.07 32.97
5 Williams, Lauren E 21 MOST
30.71 33.07 33.92
34.57 34.80 34.44
34.50 33.61 33.40
34.54 34.65 34.16
34.52 34.45 33.78
Event 4 Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Kang, Minki 21 MOST
25.48 27.39 27.84
28.46 28.42 28.50
28.82 29.03 29.14
29.30 29.18 29.48
29.29 29.03 28.90
2 Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST
26.97 28.91 29.62
29.89 29.62 29.71
29.96 30.40 29.65
29.99 29.88 30.04
29.53 29.11 28.64
3 Eason, Kash 18 DU
26.44 28.75 29.71
30.59 30.18 30.53
30.41 30.81 30.82
30.88. 30.67 30.89
30.26 30.95 30.19
--- Thomas, Antonio B 18 MOST
24.92 27.28 27.80
28.33 28.12 28.10
28.11 28.41 28.37
28.55 28.54 28.56
28.68 28.53 28.61
--- Bresette, Ethan R 21 MOST
25.94 28.50 29 34
29.88 29.97 29.86
29.59 29.71 29.84
29.48 29.76 29.63
29.99 29.66 29.55
Event S Girls 200 Yard Freestyle _
Name Age School
1 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU
277.02 28.50 28.72
2 Zupan, Sydney C 20 MOST
26.82 29.44 29.30
3 Wright, Caytee 18 DU
26.64 29.27 30.11
4 McCullough, Brianna N 20 MOST
26.98 29.26 29.64
5 Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU
27.56 29.48 29.60

32.40
32.66
32.78
32.66
32.08

34.05
34.23

33.81
34.34
33.30

28.01
28.538

29.18

29.25

28.21

30.04
30.05

29.95
30.12

28.68

30.16
30.58

31.01
30.78
28.78

28.15
28.32

28.35
28.84
27.67

29.94
30.03

29.50
29.53
28.68

28.90

28.25

29.42

30.18

29.83
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Results - 2016 MSU vs. Drur

10:50.62

11:18.85

Finals Time
0:31.49

9:50.76

10:03.39

X9:22.24

X9:48.63

Finals Time
1:53.14

1:53.81

1:55.44

1:56.06

1:56.47



Missouri State Aquatics

(Event 5 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Name Age School
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST
28.00 30.35 30.61
7 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST
28.27 30.47 31.91
8 Leenerts, Andie DU
30.12 32.54 33.35
Event 6 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Stepien, Konrad 20 DU
24.20 26.10 25.17
2 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST
24.18 25.90 25.79
3 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST
23.68 25.63 26.71
4 Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST
24.75 26.90 27.67
5 Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST
25.70 28.23 29.48
Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Xu, Wen 22 DU
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST
3 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU
4 Ernhart, Hope H 19 MOST
5 Bump, Anna M 22 MOST
6 Johansson, Vera 20 DU
7 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU
8 Moore, Moriah D 19 MOST

Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School
1 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST
2 Brand, Will E 20 MOST
3 Dellinger, Sean 18 DU
4 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU
5 Ripp, Conner D 18 MOST
6 Walker, Ryan 18 DU
7 Bahri, Malek 18 DU
Event 9 Girls 200 Yard IM
Name Age School
1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU
26.53 31.36 35.17
2 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST
28.64 32.73 37.30
3 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU
28.31 33.70 37.65
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST
28.92 33.70 36.53
5 Bryan, Ella 19 DU
28.76 34.88 37.95
6 Bacher, Sara E 18 MOST
28.63 34.34 38.01
7 Allen, Haley C 19 MOST
28.59 32.68 39.61

30.62

31.54

33.48

25.65

25.40

20,13

27.72

28.27

32.71

31.08

30.47

31.61

29.81

30.97

31.14
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Finals Time
1:59.58

x2:02.19

x2:09.49

Finals Time
1:41.12

1:41.27

1:42.17

1:47.04

x1:51.68

Finals Time
23.49

23.77

23.94

24.50

24.56

24.76

x26.30
x26.31

Finals Time
21.17

21.44

22.00

22.13

22.34

22.47

x23.56

Finals Time
2:05.77

2:09.75

2:10.13

2:10.76

2:11.40

2:11.95

x2:12.02

8 Nelson, Sophia A 20 DU
29.46 36.63 36.61
Event 10 Boys 200 Yard IM
Name Age School
1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST
23.74 28.66 31.40
2 Kim, Jun Han DU
23.90 28.21 32.32
3 Seo, Young Tac 22 DU
24.81 28.53 31.95
4 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST
25.43 28.72 31.49
5 Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST
25.16 28.55 34.67
6 Bazzoli, Andrea DU
25.14 30.63 32.27
7 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST
25.20 29.88 34.15
8 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU
26.05 29.91 35.53
Event 11 Girls 1 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST
2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST
Event 12 Boys 1 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Hartsfield, McClay M 18 MOST
Event 13 Girls 200 Yard Buttertly
Name Age School
1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU
27.48 30.50 31.63
2 Allen, Haley C 19 MOST
28.59 32.10 32.86
3 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU
29.33 33.22 33.95
4 Sturman, Ashley DU
30.14 33.84 33.56
5 Flanagan, Hanna K 20 MOST
29.86 33.58 34.15
6 Bacher, Sara E 18 MOST
28.71 33.32 35.02
7 Williams, Lauren E 21 MOST
31.11 35.61 34.90
8 Baker, Lyndsey 18 DU
31.01 34.13 35.63
Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Name Age School
1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST
24.16 27.20 27.78
2 Kim, Jun Han DU
24.69 27.69 28.03
3 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU
25.60 28.88 30.57
4 Tucker, River-Sage 18 DU
26.57 29.54 31.30

31.82

x2:14.52

Finals Time

26.30

27.81
27.57
2'7.34
26.97
28.25
27.93

29.38

1:50.10

1:52.24

1:52.86

1:52.98

1:35.35

1:56.29

x1:56.78

x2:00.87

Finals Score
237.45
197.40

Finals Score

33.00

33.58

34.18

33.61

34.22

35.53

35.09

- 36.11

28.71

27.51

29.67

31.49

2535.90

Finals Time
2:02.61

2:07.13

2:10.68

Fal § 0N

2:11.81

2:12.58

x2:16.71

x2:16.88

Finals Time
1:47.85

1:47.92

1:54.772

1:58.90



Missour1 State Aquatics

(Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Buttertly)

Name Age School
5 Selby, Preston ] 21 MOST
26.99 30.61 30.60
6 Woodward, Spencer 18 DU
27.20 30.93 31.48
--- Brand, Will E 20 MOST
25.75 28.81 29.13
--- Bresette, Ethan R 21 MOST
26.05 29.46 30.18
Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Name - Age School
1 Xu, Wen 22 DU
24.96 26.34
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST
23135 2T+ 3
3 Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU
25.80 27.47
4 Wright, Caytee 18 DU
25,92 27.92
5 Bump, Anna M 22 MOST
26.25 27.88
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST
26.21 28.09
7 Nelson, Madeline 19 DU
26.76 28.26
8 Elsey, Shawna M 21 MOST
26.60 30.06
Event 16 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST
22.00 24.29
2 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST
22.14 24.776
3 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST
23.15 24.46
4 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST
23.43 24.778
5 Dellinger, Sean 18 DU
23.39 25.66
6 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU
24.06 25.39
7 Bahri, Malek 18 DU
24.63 26.45
Event 17 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School
1 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU
28.89 31.03 31.48
2 Allegri, Sarah R 19 MOST
28.91 31.24 32.32
3 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST
30.46 32.66 33.83
4 Howell, Quincy V 21 MOST
31.15 33.55 33.79
5 Lunzmann, Abby DU
31.49 33.82 34.46

31.71

30.64

30.64

30.60

31.21

33.05

34.31

33.28

34.30
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Finals Time

1:59.91

x2:00.25

X1:54.33

X1:56.29

Finals Time

51.30

52.48

33.27

>3.84

54.13

54.30

x55.02

X56.66

Finals Time
46.29

46.90

47.61

x48.21

49.25

49.45

51.08

Finals Time
2:02.61

2:05.52

2:11.26

2:11.77

2:14.07

6 Leenerts, Andie DU
33.69 36.07 37.11
Event 18 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Name Age School

1 Ripp, Conner D 18 MOST
27.21 29.12 238.84
2 Olivares, Ramiro DU
27.17 29.54 28.92
3 Theunissen, Nicholas T 19 MOST
27.09 29.01 29.71
4 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU
27.72 29.53 30.09
5 Glynn, Aidan DU
2°7.70 30.48 31.61
--- Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST
27.67 29.95 29.39
---  Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST
27.89 29.62 29.89
Event 19 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU
28.82 30.42 30.25
30.69 30.61 30.43
31.12 30.49
2 Bryan, Ella 19 DU
28.16 30.94 30.66
31.14 30.85 31.08
30.75 29.37
3 Zupan, Sydney C 20 MOST
2'7.84 31.03 31.30
31.16 31.08 31.19
30.26 28.97
4 QOuhl, Megan N 20 DU
28.90 31.32 31.52
31.86 31.71 31.83
31.75 30.82
5 McCullough, Brianna N 20 MOST
29.21 31.13 31.35
31.40 31.74 32.05
32.09 31.99
6 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST
29.47 32.45 32.46
33.03 32.63 32.99
33.08 32.04
Event 20 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Stepien, Konrad 20 DU
24.55 26.76 2°7.52
28.54 28.62 28.71
28.86 26.26
2 Kang, Minki 21 MOST
23.99 26.25 27.56
28.98 29.16 29.24
28.95 28.12

2:24.68
37.81

Finals Time

1:53.06

27.89
1:53.35

2712
1:55.25

29.44
1:57.31

29.97
2:01.02

31.23
X1:56.74

29.53
X1:56.98

29.58

Finals Time

5:04.54
30.47
31.24

5:05.01
30.73
31.33

5:05.24
31.18
31.23

5:13.14
31.58
31.85

5:14.95
31.74
32.25

5:23.64
32.73
32.76

Finals Time

4:37.10
28.18
29.10

4:40.17
28.52
29.40



Missouri State Aquatics

(Event 20 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Name

Age School

Results - 2016 MSU vs. Drur
4 Theunissen, Nicholas T

4:59.16
30.61
30.63
X4:42.13
28.65
28.67
X4:44 .46
29.63
28.13
X4:47.58
29.18
29.22

Finals Time

3 Eason, Kash 18 DU
27.37 29.72 30.18
30.58 30.17 30.82
. 30.39 28.69
--- Mollak, Michael K 19 MOST
25.60 28.12 28.19
28.61 28.72 28.79
28.86 27.92
--- Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST
26.04 29.03 28.95
29.50 29.06 28.27
28.12 27.73
--- Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST
26.05 28.38 29.02
29.52 29.32 29.42
29.26 28.21
Event 21 Girls 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST
2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST
Event 22 Boys 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Hartstield, McClay M 18 MOST

Event 23 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age School
1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU
31.16 34.25 35.16
2 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST
33.22 36.41 36.43
3 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST
32.84 36.96 37.94
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST
33.13 36.89 37.66
5 Nelson, Sophia A 20 DU
33.54 36.98 37.63
6 Rinne, Corinne P 20 DU
33.62 37.71 38.65
7 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU
32.67 38.31 39.63
8 Larson, Kaylee E 19 MOST
33.62 37.15 38.69
9 Blake, Monica MOST
32.81 38.48 39.23
10 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU
34.07 38.01 38.87
Event 24 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School
1 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST
27.64 31.24 31.63
2 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU
28.28 31.11 31.91
3 Willett, Phillip M 20 MOST
27.66 31.58 32.18

34.73
36.32
37.27
Y i 5
37.29
38.70
38.30
40.08
39.28

40.96

31.99
31.65

32.06

Finals Score
265.80
258.90

Finals Score
264.97

Finals Time
2:15.30

2:22.88

2:24.59

2:25.41

2:25.44

2:28.68

x2:28.91

x2:29.54

x2:29.80

x2:31.91

Finals Time
2:02.50

2:02.95

2:03.48

28.24

> Bazzoli, Andrea

277.24

6 Flores, Jesus

29.03

31.85

31.01

32.46

7 Eisele-Miller, Elliott

29.26

Team
1 MOST

25.47
23.99

2 DU
25.81
25.73
3 MOST

25.94
26.29
--- DU

2637
26.31

Event 26 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Rela

Team

1 MOST
21.96
21.86

2 MOST

23.56
22.28

3 DU

23.49
23.06

33.37

52.78
34.25

33.15
33.63

33.91
35.23

34.89
335.55

46.49

46.66

48.46
46.81

49.08
48.66

19 MOST

32.48
DU
32,27
DU
33.20

18 DU

33.93

Event 25 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Rela

A

23.13

24.46
A

At}

23.33
B

25.68
26.25
B

25.94
26.13

A

22.17
22.02

B

22.85
23.26

A

22.48
23.24

31.21
34.01
35.35

35.95

32.99
51.92

53.09
33.54

53.34
56.50

33.00
)5.64

46.61
46.57

4'7.83
49.78

4'7.93
48.54
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2:03.78

2:04.53

2:10.04

x2:12.51

Finals Time
3:31.94

3:33.39

3:38.98

DQ

Finals Time
3:06.33

3:12.88

3:14.21
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Results - 2016 MSU vs. Drur

, 7 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU x26.30
Event 1 Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay | | 8 Moore, Moriah D 19 MOST 631
Team Rela Finals Time _
1 DU A 3:49.20 Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
2 MOST A 3:53.92 Name Age School Finals Time
3 DU B 4:02.14 1 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST 21.17
4 MOST B 4:02.84 2 Brand, Will E 20 MOST 21.44
> MOST C x4:08.31 3 Dellinger, Sean 18 DU 22.00
4 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU 22.13
Event 2 Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay | | 4§ Rigs, Conder D 18 MOST 59 34
Team Rela Finals Time
-y A 391 68 6 Walker, Ryan 18 DU 22.47
T 7 Bahri, Malek 18 D .
2 MOST A 3:21.92 o v A
3 MOST B 3:26.55 Event 9 Girls 200 Yard IM
4 DU B 3:33.42 Name Age School Finals Time
5 MOST C x3:33.88 1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU 2:05.77
Event 3 Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle 2 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST 2:09.75
_ _ 3 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU 2:10.13
Name Age School Finals Time
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST 2:10.76
1 Bryan, Ella 19 DU 10:30.61
> Bryan, Ella 19 DU 2:11.40
2 Ouhl, Megan N 20 DU 10:37.53
; _ 6 Bacher, Sara E 18 MOST 2:11.95
3 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST 10:39.80
¥ 7 Allen, Haley C 19 MOST x2:12.02
4 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST 10:50.62 8 Nelson Sonhia A 50 DU «2:14.52
5 Williams, Lauren E 21 MOST 11:18.85 e .
Event 10 Boys 200 Yard IM
Event 4 Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle 4 ; :
N i it oy Finals T Name Age School Finals Time
- A L L 1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST 1:50.10
1 Kang, Minki 21 MOST 9:31.49 .
_ 2 Kim, Jun Han DU 1:52.24
2 Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST 9:50.76 |
- i sl 12 DU 10-03 36 3 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU 1:52.86
it s T et 4 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST 1:52.98
--- Thomas, Antonio B 18 MOST X9:22.24
A Ethan R 51 MOST %048 €3 5 Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST 1:55.35
e, e S P 6 Bazzoli, Andrea DU 1:56.29
Event 5 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle 7 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST x1:56.78
Name Age School Finals Time 8 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU x2:00.87
; Dahlgre;" f"icac ;3 1[\)4%31“ ig;‘ Event 11 Girls 1 mtr Diving
Zul?an’ YAy gyorh Name Age School Finals Score
3 Wright, Caytee 18 DU 1:55.44 e ;
1 MeCulloush. Br N 50 MOST 156 06 1 Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST 237.45
i e i 2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST 197.40
5 Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU 1:56.47
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST 1:59.58 Event 12 Boys 1 mtr Diving
7 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST x2:02.19 Name Age School Finals Score
8 Leenerts, Andie DU x2:09.49 1 Hartsfield, McClay M 18 MOST 255.90
Event 6 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Event 13 Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Name Age School Finals Time Name Age School Finals Time
1 Stepien, Konrad 20 DU 1:41.12 1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU 2:02.61
2 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST ' 1:41.27 2 Allen, Haley C 19 MOST 2:07.13
3 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST 1:42.17 3 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU 2:10.68
4 Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST 1:47.04 4 Sturman, Ashley DU 2:11.15
5 Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST x1:51.68 5 Flanagan, Hanna K 20 MOST 2:11.81
: 6 Bacher, 18 M :12.
Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle s s midd e
_ _ 7 Williams, Lauren E 21 MOST x2:16.71
Name Age School Finals Time
8 Baker, Lyndsey 18 DU x2:16.88
1 Xu, Wen 22 DU 23.49
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST 23.77 Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Buttertly
3 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU 23.94 Name Age School Finals Time
4 Ernhart, Hope H 19 MOST 24.50 1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST 1:47.85
5> Bump, Anna M 22 MOST 24.56 2 Kim, Jun Han DU 1:47.92
6 Johansson, Vera 20 DU 24.76 3 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU | 1:54.72



Missour1 State Aquatics

(Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Buttertly)

Name Age School
4 Tucker, River-Sage 18 DU
5 Selby, Preston J 21 MOST
6 Woodward, Spencer 18 DU
--- Brand, Will E 20 MOST
--- Bresette, Ethan R 21 MOST
Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School

1 Xu, Wen 22 DU
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST
3 Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU
4 Wright, Caytee 18 DU
5> Bump, Anna M 22 MOST
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST
7 Nelson, Madeline 19 DU
8 Elsey, Shawna M 21 MOST
Event 16 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School

1 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST
2 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST
3 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST
4 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST
5> Dellinger, Sean 18 DU
6 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU
7 Bahri, Malek 18 DU
Event 17 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School
1 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU
2 Allegri, Sarah R 19 MOST
3 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST
4 Howell, Quincy V 21 MOST
5> Lunzmann, Abby DU
6 Leenerts, Andie DU
Event 18 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School
1 Ripp, Conner D 18 MOST
2 Olivares, Ramiro DU
3 Theunissen, Nicholas T 19 MOST
4 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU
5 Glynn, Aidan DU
--- Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST
---  Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST
Event 19 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU
2 Bryan, Ella 19 DU
3 Zupan, Sydney C 20 MOST
4 QOuhl, Megan N 20 DU
> McCullough, Brianna N 20 MOST
6 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST
Event 20 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School

1 Stepien, Konrad 20 DU
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Finals Time
1:58.90
1:59.91

x2:00.25

X1:54.33

X1:56.29

Finals Time
51.30
52.48
53.27
53.84
54.13
54.30

x55.02

x56.66

Finals Time
46.29

46.90

47.61

x48.21

49.25

49.45

51.08

Finals Time
2:02.61
2:05.52
2:11.26
2:11.77
2:14.07
2:24.68

Finals Time
1:53.06
1:53.35
1:99.25
1:57.31
2:01.02

X1:56.74
X1:56.98

Finals Time
>:04.54
5:05.01
>:05.24
5:13.14
5:14.95
5:23.64

Finals Time
4:37.10

2 Kang, Minki 21 MOST
3 Eason, Kash 18 DU

--- Mollak, Michael K 19 MOST
--- Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST
--- Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST
Event 21 Girls 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST
2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST
Event 22 Boys 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Hartsfield, McClay M 18 MOST
Event 23 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School
1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU
2 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST
3 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST
> Nelson, Sophia A 20 DU
6 Rinne, Corinne P 20 DU
7 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU
8 Larson, Kaylee E 19 MOST
9 Blake, Monica MOST
10 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU

Event 24 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School

1 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST
2 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU
3 Willett, Phillip M 20 MOST
4 Theunissen, Nicholas T 19 MOST
S5 Bazzoli, Andrea DU
6 Flores, Jesus DU
7 Eisele-Miller, Elliott 18 DU

Event 25 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Rela

1 MOST A

2 DU A

3 MOST B

--- DU B

Event 26 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Rela

1 MOST A

2 MOST B

3 DU | A

4:40.17
4:59.16
X4:42.13
X4:44.46
X4:47.58

Finals Score
265.80
258.90

Finals Score
264.97

Finals Time
2:15.30
2:22.88
2:24.59
2:25.41
2:25.44
2:28.68

x2:28.91
x2:29.54
x2:29.80
x2:31.91

Finals Time
2:02.50
2:02.95
2:03.48
2:03.78
2:04.53
2:10.04

x2:12.51

Finals Time
3:31.94
3:33.39
3:38.98

DQ

Finals Time
3:06.33
3:12.88
3:14.21
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Results - 2016 MSU vs. Drur

| 7 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU ” x26.30
Event 1 Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay | | 8 Moore. Moriah D 19 MOST 2631
Team Rela Finals Time
1 DU A 3:49.20 Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
2 MOST A 3:53.92 Name Age School Finals Time
3 DU B 4:02.14 1 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST 21.17
4 MOST B 4:02.84 2 Brand, Will E 20 MOST 21.44
> MOST C x4:08.31 3 Dellinger, Sean 18 DU 22.00
4 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU 22.13
Event 2 Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay | | 5_Rion: Coifiner D 18 MOST 59 34
Team Rela Finals Time
6 Walker, Ryan 18 DU 22.47
LU X AL 7 Bahri, Malek 18 DU X23.56
2 MOST A 3:21.92 ’ .
3 MOST B 3:26.55 Event 9 Girls 200 Yard IM
4 DU B 3:33.42 Name Age School Finals Time
> MOST C x3:33.88 1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU 2:05.77
Event 3 Girls 1000 Yard Frees tyle 2 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST 2:09.75
_ ' 3 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU 2:10.13
Name Age School Finals Time
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST 2:10.76
1 Bryan, Ella 19 DU 10:30.61
> Bryan, Ella 19 DU 2:11.40
2 Ouhl, Megan N 20 DU 10:37.53
_ \ 6 Bacher, Sara E 18 MOST 2:11.95
3 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST 10:39.80 7 Allen. Halev C 19 MOST «2:12.07
4 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST 10:50.62 ity v s o it
S Williams, Lauren E 21 MOST 11:18.85 oy o,
Event 10 Boys 200 Yard IM
Event 4 Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle d : .
N P, Finals Ts Name ~ Age School Finals Time
LR, At e IR 1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST 1:50.10
1 Kang, Minki 21 MOST 9:31.49 .
_ 2 Kim, Jun Han DU 1:52.24
2 Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST 9:50.76 |
3 Kash 13 DU 10:03.39 3 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU 1:52.86
TSy S _ Ay 4 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST 1:52.98
--- Thomas, Antonio B 18 MOST X9:22.24
n Ethan R 51 MOST 9-48 €3 > Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST 1:55.35
. JERRHE, 'Teoan T 6 Bazzoli, Andrea DU 1:56.29
Event S Girls 200 Yard Freestyle 7 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST x1:56.78
Name Ae School Finals Time 8 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU x2:00.87
I Dahlgren, Erica ;g lI\)/I [(J)ST igg 51;1‘ Event 11 Girls 1 mtr Diving
i \ZA?P&E’ Sgdney L 13 DU 1:55'44 Name Age School Finals Score
s, ﬁ afe; TR el cawas | Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST 237.45
vl B - 2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST 197.40
) Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU 1:56.47
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST 1:59.58 Event 12 Boys 1 mtr Diving
7 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST x2:02.19 Name Age School Kinals Score
8 Leenerts, Andie DU x2:09.49 1 Hartstield, McClay M 18 MOST 2535.90
Event 6 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle | Event 13 Girls 200 Yard Butterfly
Name Age School Finals Time Name Age School Finals Time
1 Stepien, Konrad 20 DU 1:41.12 1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU 2:02.61
2 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST ' 1:41.27 2 Allen, Haley C 19 MOST 2:07.13
3 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST 1:42.17 3 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU 2:10.68
4 Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST 1:47.04 4 Sturman, Ashley DU i O &
> Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST x1:51.68 ) Flanagan, Hanna K 20 MOST 2:11.81
, 6 Bacher, Sara E 18 MOST :12.
Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle e S v s
, _ 7 Wilhhams, Lauren E 21 MOST x2:16.71
Name Age School Finals Time 8 Baker T vndse 18 DU <216 88
1 Xu, Wen 22 DU 23.49 i s
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST 23.77 Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
3 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU 23.94 Name Age School Finals Time
4 Ernhart, Hope H 19 MOST 24.50 1 Osvath, Artur Z 20 MOST 1:47.85
> Bump, Anna M 22 MOST 24.56 2 Kim, Jun Han DU - 1:47.92

6 Johansson, Vera 20 DU 24.76 3 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU 1:54.72
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(Event 14 Boys 200 Yard Buttertly)

Name Age School
4 Tucker, River-Sage 18 DU
> Selby, Preston J 21 MOST
6 Woodward, Spencer 18 DU
--- Brand, Will E 20 MOST
--- Bresette, Ethan R 21 MOST
Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Xu, Wen 22 DU
2 Stelnicki, Loretta P 19 MOST
3 Karamanou, Chrysoula 17 DU
4 Wright, Caytee 18 DU
> Bump, Anna M 22 MOST
6 Wehrmeister, Sarah L 19 MOST
7 Nelson, Madeline 19 DU
8 Elsey, Shawna M 21 MOST
Event 16 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Name _ Age School
1 Bolman, Brenden L 20 MOST
2 Senn, Samuel B 19 MOST
3 Cwiek, Kacper 21 MOST
4 Schultz, Jake T 18 MOST
5 Dellinger, Sean 18 DU
6 Sullivan, Bryan 19 DU
7 Bahri, Malek 18 DU
Event 17 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School
1 Rudenko, Katya O 22 DU
2 Allegri, Sarah R 19 MOST
3 Etter, CeCe M 21 MOST
4 Howell, Quincy V 21 MOST
5> Lunzmann, Abby DU
6 Leenerts, Andie DU
Event 18 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School
1 Ripp, Conner D 18 MOST
2 Olivares, Ramiro DU
3 Theunissen, Nicholas T 19 MOST
4 Stratton, Kevin 19 DU
5 Glynn, Aidan DU
--- Campbell, Canaan W 20 MOST
--- Weissman, Brandon S 21 MOST
Event 19 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School
1 Dahlgren, Erica 19 DU
2 Bryan, Ella 19 DU
3 Zupan, Sydney C 20 MOST
4 QOuhl, Megan N 20 DU
5 McCullough, Brianna N 20 MOST
6 Dreiling, Brooke B 18 MOST

Event 20 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Name
1 Stepien, Konrad 20

Age School

DU
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Finals Time
1:58.90
1:59.91

x2:00.25
X1:54.33
X1:56.29

Finals Time
51.30

52.48

53.27

53.84

54.13

54.30

X55.02
x56.66

Finals Time
46.29

46.90

47.61

x48.21

49.25

49.45

51.08

Finals Time
2:02.61
2:03.52
2:11.26
2177
2:14.07
2:24.68

Finals Time
1:53.06
193,39
1:95.25
1:57.31
2:01.02

X1:56.74
X1:56.98

Finals Time
5:04.54
5:05.01
5:05.24
>:13.14
5:14.95
5:23.64

Finals Time
4:37.10

2 Kang, Minki 21 MOST
3 Eason, Kash 18 DU
--- Mollak, Michael K 19 MOST
--- Douglas, Kevin E 19 MOST
--- Blattner, Bryce D 19 MOST
Event 21 Girls 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Skiniotes, Alexis L 21 MOST
2 Smith, Miranda P 19 MOST
Event 22 Boys 3 mtr Diving
Name Age School
1 Hartstfield, McClay M 18 MOST
Event 23 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School
1 Nunn, Bailee 18 DU
2 Labanauskaite, Vikte 19 MOST
3 Horozewski, Briana R 21 MOST
4 Pavel, Lauren M 21 MOST
> Nelson, Sophia A 20 DU
6 Rinne, Corinne P 20 DU
7 Chwadeczko, Zuzanna 21 DU
8 Larson, Kaylee E 19 MOST
9 Blake, Monica MOST
10 Devlin, Lexi 18 DU
Event 24 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School
1 Heye, Christopher W 20 MOST
2 Seo, Young Tae 22 DU
3 Willett, Phillip M 20 MOST
4 Theunissen, Nicholas T 19 MOST
S5 Bazzoli, Andrea DU
6 Flores, Jesus DU
7 Eisele-Miller, Elliott 18 DU

Event 25 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Rela

1 MOST A

2 DU A

3 MOST B

--- DU B

Event 26 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Rela

1 MOST A

2 MOST B

3 DU A

4:40.17
4:59.16
X4:42.13
X4:44.46
X4:47.58

Finals Score
265.80
258.90

Finals Score
264.97

Finals Time
2:15.30
2:22.88
2:24.59
2:25.41
2:25.44
2:28.68

x2:28.91
x2:29.54
Xx2:29.80
x2:31.91

Finals Time
2:02.50
2:02.95
2:03.48
2:03.78
2:04.53
2:10.04

x2:12.51

Finals Time
3:31.94
3:33.39
3:38.98

DQ

Finals Time
3:06.33

3:12.88
3:14.21



